08-18-94P02:46 RCVD

CREGON DEPARTMENT OF VETERANS' AFFAIRS

86215

Vol.m94 Page 25677

SPECIAL WARRANTY DEED

Account Number	County Tax Account Number	
C04381		
C04J01	R522205	
	· 가수는 방법에 가장 가슴을 통해 있는 것이 가슴을 가지 않는 것이 같이 있는 것이 같이 있는 것이 가 있는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 있는 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없다. 것이 없는 것이 없	

The STATE OF OREGON, by and through the Director of the Oregon Department of Veterans' Affairs, grantor, conveys and specially warrants unto Jerald E. Klingberg and Roxanna Klingberg, grantee(s), the following described real property free of encumbrances created or suffered by the grantor on or before March 8, 1985, except as specifically set forth herein situated at 2556 Homedale, Klamath Falls, Oregon 97603 in Klamath County, State of Oregon, to wit:

Tract 27 of KIELSMEIER ACRE TRACTS, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

SUBJECT TO:

- 1. Any taxes for 1994-95 when due or payable.
- 2. Any Right of Redemption as Provided by Law.
- The premises herein described are within and subject to the statutory powers, including the power of assessment, of South Suburban Sanitary District.
 The premises herein described are within and subject to the statutory powers, including the statutory powers.
- The premises herein described are within and subject to the statutory powers, including the power of assessment, of Klamath Project and Enterprise Irrigation District.
 Grant of Right of Way, including the statutory powers including the statutory powers.
- Grant of Right of Way, including the terms and provisions thereof, in favor of the California Oregon Power Company, for transmission and distribution of electricity, recorded in Volume 69 at Page 639, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon.
 Reservations, restrictions and control of the control
- 6. Reservations, restrictions and easements, including the terms and provisions thereof, dated September 6, 1928 in Volume 89 at Page 633, Deed Records of Klamath County, Oregon, to wit: "the grantors their heirs or assigns reserve the right to take irrigation water along or across said lands."

The true and actual consideration for this conveyance is \$43,500.00.

AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO: Until a change is requested, all tax statements shall be sent to the following address:

Jerald Klingberg 2556 Homedale Klamath Falls, OR 97603

Jerald Klingberg 2556 Homedale Klamath Falls, OR 97603

2114-W (1-94)

3 OK

	SPECIAL WA	ARRANTY DEED (Continued)	25
Account Number C04381	County Tax Account Nu	mber	
	R522205		
TO HAVE AND TO H	HOLD said real proper	ty unto said grantee(s), their heirs and assign	
"THIS INSTRUMENT	n mar -	ty unto said grantee(s), their heirs and assign	s forever
BEFORE SIGNING O	R ACCEPTING TUR	CABLE LAND USE LAWS AND RECH	N THIS
LAWSUITS AGAINST	ERIFY APPROVED U	INSTRUMENT, THE PERSON ACQUIRING TH THE APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNT JSES AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS	TY PLANNING
			11120 #
believe.	this August 16, 1994.	The foregoing region of Veterans' Affairs ha	S Caused these
la de la companya de National de la companya de la company	n al aghar she teacht i nin. Tha she she ta	Oregon Department of Veterans' Affairs ha The foregoing recital of consideration is true	e as I verily
		or of Oregon Department of Veterans' Affair	\$
	Ву	willa!	5
	Cur	t R. Schnepp	
TATE OF OREGON	TATULE IN TATULE	hager, Accounts Services	
)		
County of Marion) ss.		
		On August 16, 1994	
Deared and being G	ledged before me by th	e ohome	
half of the Oregon Depart	ly sworn, did say that I	On August 16, 1994 e above-named Curt R. Schnepp, who person he is duly authorized to sign the forgening	nally
	anom of veterans' Affa	e above-named Curt R. Schnepp, who person he is duly authorized to sign the foregoing do hirs by authority of its Director.	cument on
NAME AND ADDRESS OF TAXABLE PARTY.	Before m	e: Carto la cart	
OFFICIALSEAL RUTH PARKER		Notary Public For Oregon	
COMMISSIONNO.03	EGON	or cregori	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES FEB.	11, 1998		
	경험은 고등을 만들었는	가 있는 사람이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이다. 이 같은 것은 것은 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 같은 것이 있는 것이 있다.	
			7
ATE OF OREGON: COUNTY	OF KI IN		
d for many t	OF ALAMATH: SS.	실험 전설 변화되는 것 같은 것이 있는 것 같이 있다. 문화 외국 전체에 가지 않는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있는 것이 있다.	
ed for record at request of	Jerald 1	Klingberg	
A.D. of	, at _2:40		
	Deeds	on Page 25677	M94 day
\$ 35.00		Evelyn Biehn County City	······································
		By Dausline Mulland	: АЛ.
방법을 감사 방송을 많다. 그 것같은 것은 것같은 것이 가지 않는 것 같은 것이 없다.	그 한 홍영 홍양 관람이 한 것이 같다.		
	and the second		